PDF Form Guide - Free from attheraces.com

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

A *5 7-06831
(Y
o
18

i

D

T

)

i
|
|

) 1)

i{l{)
-.l.!‘.—

-

Licr

03P-248

045701

9-80102

f )
[— 372754

478950

007

343-

FPU

0-008

233753

475347

1F64P5/

5802

70UPOO

7P85PP

60P6-P5

6078

(R3) 13:25 FAIRYHOUSE, 2m 4f
Your Clubs Fundraiser At Fairyhouse, Enquire Today Handicap Hurdle (80-95)

(Class ) (4YO plus)

GRAINEYHILL (EX6) 6
b g Craigsteel - Inca Hill

BROSNA GEORGE 10
b g Intikhab - Mrs St George

THE BALLYBOYS 19

b g Westerner - Flame Supreme

BALLYMADUN (GB) 41D
b g Scorpion - Cash 'n' Credit

BRONCO BILL 71 (60F)
b g Kalanisi - Mill Lady

DANSE AWAY 21

b g Dansant - Tastytimes

BALLINABEARNA (GB) 41

br g Malinas - Foxglove

ITSALLHAPPENING 20

ch g Presenting - Niamh's Dream

MR COSMOS 48
b g Mr Dinos - Night Beauty

QUEEN KHALEESI 21

b f Kalanisi - Berkeley House

ZAGNZIG 22
b g Zagreb - Regal Pursuit

DE BENNETTE 643

b f Beneficial - Ros Nua

MLILY 16

b f Scorpion - Mezereon

QUAY WITNESS 39
b f Getaway - Who By Fire

ANALYSE THAT 47

b g Wareed - Fairlawns

DE DANU'S BACH 14
b f Bach - The Dara Queen

CALLTHEBARMAN 21
b g Lord Shanakill - African Scene

712-0

711-12

811-10b

711-9

811-9

611-7

511-6

711-6h1

711-3

611-3tp

711-3

911-2

511-1

510-13

1210 - 11p

810-11

410-7t

K M Donoghue
G Elliott

Mr D O'Connor
Ross O'sullivan

B J Foley (5)
R Hackett

D J Hand (7)
Dermot McLoughlin

J D Benson (7)
N Meade

D E Splaine
T J Nagle-Jr

P F Mangan
R Tyner

A W Short (7)
N Meade

R C Colgan
W J McLernon

C A Landers (7)
P Neville

Mr N Gault (7)
H Smyth

T Ryan (7)
James Grace

L P Gilligan (7)
Martin Hassett

M J Bolger

W J Martin

Miss S Ahern (7)
S Aherne

S A Shortall (3)
Nigel Slevin

Reserve 1
G P Cromwell

97

95

93

92

92

90

92

89

86

86

86

85

87

85

80

80

93



http://www.attheraces.com/?ref=pdfform

18 . P446-00 BLACK ICE 22 811-11h Reserve 2 94

ch g Great Exhibition - Dont Cross Tina John Feane

ATR VERDICT: GRAINEYHILL bolted up for Gordon Elliott and Davy Russell at Clonmel last week
and a 6lb penalty looks there to be defied for the seven-year-old. He got better the further he went and
this progressive son of Craigsteel will likely relish this extra four furlongs on just his third start for this
handler. The Ballyboys did it well on testing ground last time and is a decent yardstick at this level,
while Ballymadun is another who goes on this surface and shouldn't be too far away.

Top Tip: GRAINEYHILL (1)
Watch out for: THE BALLYBOYS (3)

Ciowinload en the

DOWNLOAD THE FREE APP TODAY & Aopstore | W

DOWNLOAD FOR
ana=3012

© 2018 At The Races. All Rights Reserved.



