

PDF Form Guide - Free from attheraces.com

(R3) 13:25 FAIRYHOUSE, 2m 4f

Your Clubs Fundraiser At Fairyhouse, Enquire Today Handicap Hurdle (80-95)

(Class) (4YO plus)

TRIFECTA JACKPOT 4 PLACEPOT

		PUI 4 PLA				
No	Silk	Form	Horse Details	Age/Wt	Jockey/Trainer	OR
1	*	7-06831	GRAINEYHILL (EX6) 6 b g Craigsteel - Inca Hill	7 12 - 0	K M Donoghue G Elliott	97
2		03P-248	BROSNA GEORGE 10 b g Intikhab - Mrs St George	7 11 - 12	Mr D O'Connor Ross O'sullivan	95
3		045701	THE BALLYBOYS 19 b g Westerner - Flame Supreme	8 11 - 10b	B J Foley (5) R Hackett	93
4		9-80102	BALLYMADUN (GB) 41 D b g Scorpion - Cash 'n' Credit	7 11 - 9	D J Hand (7) Dermot McLoughlin	92
5		372754	BRONCO BILL 71 (60F) b g Kalanisi - Mill Lady	8 11 - 9	J D Benson (7) N Meade	92
6		478950	DANSE AWAY 21 b g Dansant - Tastytimes	6 11 - 7	D E Splaine T J Nagle-Jr	90
7		007	BALLINABEARNA (GB) 41 br g Malinas - Foxglove	5 11 - 6	P F Mangan R Tyner	92
8		343- FPU	ITSALLHAPPENING 20 ch g Presenting - Niamh's Dream	7 11 - 6h1	A W Short (7) N Meade	89
9	**** ****	0-008	MR COSMOS 48 b g Mr Dinos - Night Beauty	7 11 - 3	R C Colgan W J McLernon	86
10	***	233753	QUEEN KHALEESI 21 b f Kalanisi - Berkeley House	6 11 - 3tp	C A Landers (7) P Neville	86
11		475347	ZAGNZIG 22 b g Zagreb - Regal Pursuit	7 11 - 3	Mr N Gault (7) H Smyth	86
12		1F64P5/	DE BENNETTE 643 b f Beneficial - Ros Nua	9 11 - 2	T Ryan (7) James Grace	85
13	=	5802	MLILY 16 b f Scorpion - Mezereon	5 11 - 1	L P Gilligan (7) Martin Hassett	87
14		70UP00	QUAY WITNESS 39 b f Getaway - Who By Fire	5 10 - 13	M J Bolger W J Martin	85
15		7P85PP	ANALYSE THAT 47 b g Wareed - Fairlawns	12 10 - 11p	Miss S Ahern (7) S Aherne	80
16		60P6-P5	DE DANU'S BACH 14 b f Bach - The Dara Queen	8 10 - 11	S A Shortall (3) Nigel Slevin	80
17	X	6078	CALLTHEBARMAN 21 b g Lord Shanakill - African Scene	4 10 - 7t	Reserve 1 G P Cromwell	93

P446-00 | **BLACK ICE** 22

ch g Great Exhibition - Dont Cross Tina

8 11 - 11h

Reserve 2 John Feane

94

ATR VERDICT: GRAINEYHILL bolted up for Gordon Elliott and Davy Russell at Clonmel last week and a 6lb penalty looks there to be defied for the seven-year-old. He got better the further he went and this progressive son of Craigsteel will likely relish this extra four furlongs on just his third start for this handler. The Ballyboys did it well on testing ground last time and is a decent yardstick at this level, while Ballymadun is another who goes on this surface and shouldn't be too far away.

Top Tip: GRAINEYHILL (1)

Watch out for: THE BALLYBOYS (3)

AT THE RACES



DOWNLOAD THE FREE APP TODAY



